
1 sausage, 2 bacon, Scottish black pudding, 
hash brown, tomato, mushroom, 1 egg,  
baked beans & toast

Tea/flat white, Americano or orange juice is 
included with your breakfast. Other hot items 
will incur a 75p charge.

Mascarpone, guacamole, pepper, tomato, wild 
rocket & scrambled egg

Mascarpone, crispy bacon, mushrooms, walnut 
& maple syrup

With toast Bacon, sausage & egg

Mascarpone, smoked salmon,  
fried egg, wild rocket & truffle oil

Smoked salmon, wild rocket & lemon Bacon & sausage

Add a slice of grilled sourdough

Sausage

Egg

Mascarpone, blueberry, granola & honey 

3 slices smoked back bacon & wild rocket Sausage & egg

Mascarpone, nutella, popcorn & toffee sauce

Flat cap mushroom, grilled plum tomato 
& wild rocket

Bacon & egg

Bacon 

1 vegan sausage, 1 hash brown, tomato,  
mushroom, baked beans, guacamole & rye

Sausage or bacon, egg, hash brown,
beans & orange juice

2 vegetarian sausages, 2 hash browns, tomato, 
mushroom, 2 eggs, baked beans & toast

Tea/flat white, Americano or orange juice is 
included with your breakfast. Other hot items 
will incur a 75p charge.

£ 10.95 £9.95

£10.95

£5.95 £6.95

£11.95

£10.95 £6.25

£1.00

£4.95

£3.95

£7.95

£10.95 £5.75

£7.95

£10.95 £5.50

£4.75

£ 9.95

£ 5.95

£ 8.95

LES ORMES BREAKFAST GRILLED SOURDOUGH

BELGIAN WAFFLES

VEGAN BREAKFAST

KIDS’  FULL BREAKFAST

VEGETARIAN ENGLISH BREAKFAST

SCRAMBLED EGGS BREAKFAST ROLL

PANCAKES

Fruit compote & cream

£ 4.95

CEREAL & MILK £ 1.75

EGG & SOLDIERS £ 3.95

KIDS’ BREAKFAST
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• B R E A K F A S T  M E N U •

No subtitutions please
PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW OF ANY FO OD ALLERGIES


