• BREAKFAST MENU •

LES ORMES BREAKFAST 1 sausage, 2 bacon, Scottish black pudding, hash brown, tomato, mushroom, 1 egg, baked beans & toast	£ 10.95	GRILLED SOURDOUGH Mascarpone, guacamole, pepper, tomato, wild rocket & scrambled egg	£9.95
Tea/flat white, Americano or orange juice is included with your breakfast. Other hot items will incur a 75p charge.		BELGIAN WAFFLES Mascarpone, crispy bacon, mushrooms, walnut & maple syrup	£10.95
VEGAN BREAKFAST 1 vegan sausage, 1 hash brown, tomato, mushroom, baked beans, guacamole & rye	£ 9.95	Mascarpone, smoked salmon, fried egg, wild rocket & truffle oil	£11.95
		Mascarpone, blueberry, granola & honey	£7.95
		Mascarpone, nutella, popcorn & toffee sauce	£7.95
VEGETARIAN ENGLISH BREAKFAST 2 vegetarian sausages, 2 hash browns, tomato, mushroom, 2 eggs, baked beans & toast	£ 8.95		
Tea/flat white, Americano or orange juice is included with your breakfast. Other hot items will incur a 75p charge.			

SCRAMBLED EGGS		BREAKFAST RO	LL
With toast	£5.95	Bacon, sausage & egg	£6.95
Smoked salmon, wild rocket & lemon	£10.95	Bacon & sausage	£6.25
3 slices smoked back bacon & wild rocket	£10.95	Sausage & egg	£5.75
Flat cap mushroom, grilled plum tomato & wild rocket	£10.95	Bacon & egg	£5.50
		Sausage	£4.95
Add a slice of grilled sourdough	£1.00	Bacon	£4.75
		Egg	£3.95

KIDS' BREAKFAST

KIDS' FULL BREAKFAST	£ 5.95	EGG & SOLDIERS	£ 3.95
Sausage or bacon, egg, hash brown, beans & orange juice		CEREAL & MILK	£ 1.75
PANCAKES Fruit compate & cream	£ 4.95		





